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
OF A KIND! A MUST SEE!

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER PRIME PROP,INC
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Price Changes: 4 Prop
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Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Orig.
Listing
Date

Orig.
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New
Price

Date
of

Chg.
%

Chg.

A-Active: 3/25/2015

200 Arch Stone Way Single Family 4/3 3/25/2015 $369,900 $379,900 12/30/2016 2.7%2,700 sq
ft

MLS ID: S328528

Wow!! Colin Homes offers this impressive 2700 plus sq. ft. colonial on a 1 acre lot with spectacular views!!Standards include granite
countertops, stainless steel appliances, lots of hardwoods, oak stairs and more!! Only a few select lots on this new cul-de-sac street.

Listing Courtesy of KEVIN MCCORMICK REAL ESTATE

Active: 8/31/2016

100 Greenhedge Dr Single Family 3/1 936 sq f t 8/31/2016 $114,900 $109,000 12/13/2016 -5.13%

MLS ID: S361184

Three bedroom ranch in a quiet West Genesee neighborhood. Plenty of mechanical updates and with lots of opportunity to make this
shine. New hot water heater, central air, new refrigerator, new roof & gutters, new blown-in insulation, and a freshly painted interior.
Hardwoods throughout the house, some waiting to be exposed from under carpet. Dry basement ready to be finished. Don't wait...call
today!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Syracuse

Active: 10/11/2016

113 Lancelot Ln Condo/Townhouse 2/3 10/11/2016 $144,900 $129,000 12/9/2016 -10.97%1,321 sq
ft

MLS ID: S1007430

Welcome to this conveniently located townhome in the Camelot neighborhood. This end unit awaits your arrival. You will enter through
the foyer and enjoy the openness of the living and dining rooms that nicely flow together. The living and dining rooms also showcase
new laminate floors too. A wood burning fireplace in the living room will be enjoyed for this upcoming Winter season. The bonus of 1st
floor laundry is a nice feature too. A backyard deck is nicely located off of the dining room and into the backyard. The second floor
features two bedrooms along with the full bathroom. Also, a one car garage is attached too. The exterior was just painted in August. All
the conveniences of an affordable HOA fee which includes lawn mowing and snow removal.

Listing Courtesy of Hunt Real Estate ERA
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Price Changes: 4 (cont.) Prop
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Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Orig.
Listing
Date

Orig.
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New
Price

Date
of

Chg.
%

Chg.

Active: 11/7/2016

316 Crestwood Dr Single Family 4/3 11/7/2016 $163,900 $154,900 12/6/2016 -5.49%1,798 sq
ft

MLS ID: S1012175

Welcome Home! Move in Ready! Spacious 4 Bedroom 2.5 Baths, Split Level Home in Camillus, West Genesee School District. Eat-in
Kitchen with Plenty of Cabinets, Dining Room, Lg Living Rm, "FlexSpace"=addition on back of house adds living space not included in
sqft, Family Rm... Beautiful, Large Fenced Back-yard that extends beyond the fence. Spacious Shed. Large Deck, Perfect for Outdoor
Entertaining.

Listing Courtesy of RealtyUSA.com
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Pending Listings: 5 Prop
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Living
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Date
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C-Continue Show: 12/31/2016

130 Shaker Hts, #130 Single Family 3/2 18,404 12/31/2016 $257,048 12/31/2016 $1831,408 sq
ft

MLS ID: S1019226

Sciuga Builders present The Sanibel Ranch model revised to custom fit the buyers needs & wants. 2/3 bedrooms, den, great room open
to kitchen/eating area featuring granite counter, stainless appliances, center island/breakfast bar. Also features corner gas fireplace, 9'
ceilings, 3 season room off back. Large laundry/hobby room off side mud entry from 2 car garage. Also features Central Air, hardwoods
and ceramic floors, Crown moldings & nice trims. Put away the shovel & mower !
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Open Houses: 5 (cont.) Prop
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Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Date

Listing
Price
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House
Date Hours

Active: 11/7/2016

316 Crestwood Dr Single Family 4/3 16,875 11/7/2016 $154,900 12/11/20161,798 sq
ft

12:00 AM -
12:00 AM

MLS ID: S1012175

Welcome Home! Move in Ready! Spacious 4 Bedroom 2.5 Baths, Split Level Home in Camillus, West Genesee School District. Eat-in
Kitchen with Plenty of Cabinets, Dining Room, Lg Living Rm, "FlexSpace"=addition on back of house adds living space not included in
sqft, Family Rm... Beautiful, Large Fenced Back-yard that extends beyond the fence. Spacious Shed. Large Deck, Perfect for Outdoor
Entertaining.

Listing Courtesy of RealtyUSA.com

Pending: 11/30/2016

3432 Warners Rd Single Family 3/2 16,335 11/28/2016 $99,900 12/4/20161,183 sq
ft

12:00 AM -
12:00 AM

MLS ID: S1015173

Completely redone from top to bottom. New kitchen with stainless and granite, hardwood floors, new bathrooms, electrical, plumbing,
windows, appliances, lighting, etc. This house is a must see. Large private backyard has 2 sheds (1 with power) for extra storage if
needed. The basement is partially finished as well. Move right in and enjoy for years to come.

Listing Courtesy of Berkshire Hathaway CNY
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